

TUITION & FEES SCHEDULE

2023-2024

Kindergarten – 8th Grade

Kindergarten - 8th Grade	Yearly Rate	Monthy Rate	Weekly Rate	Daily Rate
1st Student	\$1,500.00	\$167.00	\$43.00	less than \$8
2nd Student	\$1,200.00	\$133.00	\$34.00	approx. \$7
3rd Student	\$900.00	\$100.00	\$26.00	less than \$5
4th Student	\$600.00	\$45.00	\$26.00	less than \$6
5+ Student	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE

3 & 4-Year-Old Preschool

Preschool	Yearly Rate	Monthy Rate	Weekly Rate	Daily Rate
Beginning PK (TR)	\$600.00	\$67.00	\$17.00	approx. \$9
Advanced PK (MWF)	\$900.00	\$100.00	\$27.00	approx. \$9

Additional Fees

Registration Fee For Families w/PK student(s) only	\$50.00
Registration Fee For Families w/K-8 student(s) - Before June 1st	\$125.00
Registration Fee For Familes w/K-8 student(s) - On or After June 1st	\$175.00

Zion believes that tuition should never be a barrier for your child when it comes to receiving the best education possible. Because of this, Zion will never deny enrollment because of financial concerns or a family's inability to pay.